
Date Type Venue Start Time Description

April

Saturday 18 April 2015 Training Takapuna 2.00pm

Sunday 19 April 2015 Racing Waiuku 9.30am Waiuku Club Champs Series

Sat 25 April 2015 Regatta Takapuna 1.00pm Sat ANZAC Weekend Regatta

Sun 26 April 2015 Regatta Takapuna 11.00am Sun ANZAC Weekend Regatta

May

Sat 2 May 2015 Training Takapuna 2.00pm

Sun 3 May 2015 Training Takapuna 2.00pm

Sat 9 May 2015 Training Wellington 11.00am Wellington Training Weekend

Sun 10 May 2015 Training Wellington 10.00am Wellington Training Weekend

Saturday 16 May 2015 Training Takapuna 2.00pm

Sunday 17 May 2015 Racing Akarana 11.00am Akarana Winter Series

Sunday 17 May 2015 Racing Waiuku 9.30am Waiuku Winter Series

Sat 23 May 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 24 May 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sat 30 May 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sat 30 May 2015 Racing Napier 11.00am OK Dinghy Brass Monkey Regatta

Sun 31 May 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 31 May 2015 Racing Napier 11.00am OK Dinghy Brass Monkey Regatta

June

Sat 6 June 2015 Racing Takapuna 1.00pm Takapuna Winter Series

Sun 7 June 2015 Racing Waiuku 12.30pm Waiuku Winter Series

Sat 13 June 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 14 June 2015 Racing Akarana 10.00am Akarana Winter Series

Sat 20 June 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 21 June 2015 Racing Waiuku 11.30am Waiuku Winter Series

Sat 27 June 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am Auckland Training Weekend

Sun 28 June 2015 Racing Takapuna 10.00am Auckland Training Weekend

July

Sat 4 Jul 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 5 Jul 2015 Racing Waiuku 11.30am Waiuku Winter Series

Sat 11 Jul 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 12 Jul 2015 Racing Akarana 10.00am Akarana Winter Series

Sat 18 Jul 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 19 Jul 2015 Racing Waiuku 11.30am Waiuku Winter Series

Sat 25 Jul 2015 Training Wellington 11.00am Wellington Training Weekend

Sun 26 Jul 2015 Training Wellington 10.00am Wellington Training Weekend

August

Sat 1 Aug 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 2 Aug 2015 Racing Waiuku 10.45am Waiuku Winter Series

Sat 8 Aug 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 9 Aug 2015 Racing Akarana 11.00am Akarana Winter Series

Sat 15 Aug 2015 Training Takapuna 8.00am Training Camp

Sun 16 Aug 2015 Training Takapuna 8.00am Training Camp

Sun 16 Aug 2015 Racing Waiuku 10.30am Waiuku Winter Series

Mon 17 Aug 2015 Training Takapuna 8.00am Training Camp

Tue 18 Aug 2015 Training Takapuna 8.00am Training Camp

Wed 19 Aug 2015 Training Takapuna 8.00am Training Camp

Thu 20 Aug 2015 Training Takapuna 8.00am Training Camp

Fri 21 Aug 2015 Training Takapuna 8.00am Training Camp



Sat 22 Aug 2015 Training Takapuna 8.00am Training Camp

Sun 23 Aug 2015 Training Takapuna 8.00am Training Camp

Sat 29 Aug 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 30 Aug 2015 Racing Waiuku 9.45am Waiuku Winter Series

September

Sat 5 Sept 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 6 Sept 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sat 12 Sept 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 13 Sept 2015 Racing Waiuku 9.30am Waiuku Winter Series

Sat 19 Sept 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am Auckland Training Weekend

Sun 20 Sept 2015 Racing Takapuna 10.00am Auckland Training Weekend

Sat 26 Sept 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 27 Sept 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

October

Sat 3 Oct 2015 Racing Waiuku 2.00pm Waiuku Winter Champs

Sun 4 Oct 2015 Racing Waiuku 2.30pm Waiuku Winter Champs

Thurs 8 Oct 2015 Training Akarana 6.00pm Thursday Night Training

Sat 10 Oct 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 11 Oct 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Thurs 15 Oct 2015 Training Akarana 6.00pm Thursday Night Training

Sat 17 Oct 2015 Racing Takapuna 11.00am North Island Champs

Sun 18 Oct 2015 Racing Takapuna 11.00am North Island Champs

Thurs 22 Oct 2015 Training Akarana 6.00pm Thursday Night Training

Sat 24 Oct 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sat 24 Oct 2015 Racing Wakatere 11.00am OK Dinghy Rum Bucket Regatta

Sun 25 Oct 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am

Sun 25 Oct 2015 Racing Wakatere 11.00am OK Dinghy Rum Bucket Regatta

Thurs 29 Oct 2015 Training Akarana 6.00pm Thursday Night Training

Sat 31 Oct 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am Auckland Training Weekend

November

Sun 1 Nov 2015 Racing Takapuna 10.00am Auckland Training Weekend

Thurs 5 Nov 2015 Training Takapuna 6.00pm Thursday Night Training

Sat 7 Nov 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am Auckland Training Weekend

Sun 8 Nov 2015 Racing Takapuna 10.00am Auckland Training Weekend

Thurs 12 Nov 2015 Training Takapuna 6.00pm Thursday Night Training

Sat 14 Nov 2015 Training Takapuna 11.00am Auckland Training Weekend

Sun 15 Nov 2015 Racing Takapuna 10.00am Auckland Training Weekend

Tues 17 Nov 2015 Racing Takapuna 11.00am Auckland Champs

Wed 18 Nov 2015 Racing Takapuna 11.00am Auckland Champs

Thurs 19 Nov 2015 Racing Takapuna 11.00am Auckland Champs

Sat 21 Nov 2015 Measuring Takapuna 8.00am Finn Gold Cup Measuring

Sun 22 Nov 2015 Measuring Takapuna 8.00am Finn Gold Cup Measuring

Mon 23 Nov 2015 Measuring Takapuna 8.00am Finn Gold Cup Measuring

Mon 23 Nov 2015 Racing Takapuna 1.00pm Finn Gold Cup Practice Race

Tues 24 Nov 2015 Racing Takapuna 12.00pm Finn Gold Cup Racing

Wed 25 Nov 2015 Racing Takapuna 12.00pm Finn Gold Cup Racing

Thurs 26 Nov 2015 Racing Takapuna 12.00pm Finn Gold Cup Racing

Fri 27 Nov 2015 Racing Takapuna 12.00pm Finn Gold Cup Racing

Sat 28 Nov 2015 Racing Takapuna 12.00pm Finn Gold Cup Racing

Sun 29 Nov 2015 Racing Takapuna 12.00pm Finn Gold Cup Medal Race


